
2016 District 12 4-H Roundup
Official Results

County First Name Last Name Age Division Contest Placing

Atascosa Sarah Scharmann Junior Ag Product Identification

Atascosa Chloe Nieschwitz Junior Ag Product Identification

Atascosa Abigail Hotchkin Junior Ag Product Identification

Atascosa Ely Rankin Junior Ag Product Identification

Hidalgo Matthew Sanchez Junior Ag Product Identification

Hidalgo Makayla Sanchez Junior Ag Product Identification

Hidalgo Ava Vela Junior Ag Product Identification

Jim Wells Adam Tijerina Junior Ag Product Identification

Jim Wells Avery Mata Junior Ag Product Identification

Hidalgo Lorelai Hill Intermediate Ag Product Identification

Hidalgo Beth Quintanilla Intermediate Ag Product Identification

Hidalgo Kevin Cerelli Intermediate Ag Product Identification

Hidalgo Joseph Cano Intermediate Ag Product Identification

Atascosa Stayton Hagen Intermediate Ag Product Identification

Atascosa Trey Hagen Intermediate Ag Product Identification

Atascosa David Garcia Intermediate Ag Product Identification

Jim Wells Ryan Kalinec Senior Ag Product Identification

Jim Wells Kyleigh Carr Senior Ag Product Identification

Jim Wells Taylor Gunn Senior Ag Product Identification

Jim Wells Ryan Lopez Senior Ag Product Identification

Hidalgo Brody Hill Senior Ag Product Identification

Hidalgo Brandon Cerelli Senior Ag Product Identification

Hidalgo Derek Cerelli Senior Ag Product Identification

Jim Wells David Gebert Senior Ag Product Identification

Jim Wells Benny Clegg II Senior Ag Product Identification

Jim Wells Logan McBryde Senior Ag Product Identification

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place
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County First Name Last Name Age Division Contest Placing

1st Place

Atascosa Abigail Hotchkin Junior Ag Product Identification 1st HPI

Hidalgo Ava Vela Junior Ag Product Identification 2nd HPI

Hidalgo Makayla Sanchez Junior Ag Product Identification 3rd HPI

Jim Wells Emily Kalinec Intermediate Ag Product Identification 1st HPI

Atascosa Stayton Hagen Intermediate Ag Product Identification 2nd HPI

Jim Wells Trevor Martinez Intermediate Ag Product Identification 3rd HPI

Jim Wells Ryan Lopez Senior Ag Product Identification 1st HPI

Hidalgo Brandon Cerelli Senior Ag Product Identification 2nd HPI

Hidalgo Derek Cerelli Senior Ag Product Identification 3rd HPI

Hidalgo Emily Denny Junior Beef 1st Place

Hidalgo Jocelyn Boyle Intermediate Beef 1st Place

Hidalgo Lorelai Hill Intermediate Beef 2nd Place

Willacy Lauren Thomas Senior Beef

Willacy Logan Thomas Senior Beef

Hidalgo Brody Hill Senior Beef

Hidalgo Tyler Denny Senior Beef

Willacy Bernice Gonzalez Junior Beef Skillathon 1st Place

Willacy Gus Gracia Intermediate Beef Skillathon 1st Place

Hidalgo Beth Quintanilla Intermediate Companion Animals 1st Place

Atascosa Stayton Hagen Intermediate Entomology Identification 1st Place

Live Oak Hannah Reed Senior Entomology Identification 1st Place

Hidalgo Diamond Marie Lopez Junior Health 1st Place

Starr Lia Gutierrez Junior Health 2nd Place

Jim Wells Ashlyn Hesseltine Senior Health 1st Place

Kleberg-Kenedy Jessica Pena Senior Health 2nd Place

Hidalgo Charylet Lee Junior Horse 1st Place

Hidalgo Charles Lee Senior Horse 1st Place

2nd Place

1st Place
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1st Place

Cameron Naomi Macmanus Junior Open 1st Place

Jim Wells Adam Tijerina Junior Open 2nd Place

Jim Wells Avery Mata Junior Open

Jim Wells Esteban Pena Junior Open

Hidalgo Claire Lee Intermediate Open 1st Place

Hidalgo Ashlyn Martinez Intermediate Open

Hidalgo Emeri Drewry Intermediate Open

Hidalgo Bianca Rebecca Garcia Senior Open 1st Place

Cameron Laura Macmanus Senior Open 2nd Place

Starr Victor Canales Senior Open

Starr Justin Garza Senior Open

Hidalgo Sofia Cuevas Junior Open - Agricultural & Natural Resources 1st Place

Hidalgo Gabriela Cerda Junior Open - Agricultural & Natural Resources 2nd Place

Jim Wells Elise Hesseltine Senior Open - Agricultural & Natural Resources 1st Place

Willacy Will Scogin Senior Open - Agricultural & Natural Resources 2nd Place

Hidalgo Vanessa Martinez Senior Open - Agricultural & Natural Resources 3rd Place

Hidalgo Elyssa Rodriguez Intermediate Open - Family & Consumer Sciences 1st Place

Jim Wells Kyleigh Carr Senior Open - Family & Consumer Sciences 1st Place

Cameron Maryclare Todd Senior Open - Family & Consumer Sciences 2nd Place

Cameron Sadie Cash Intermediate Public Speaking 1st Place

Hidalgo Joshua Mata Intermediate Public Speaking 2nd Place

Kleberg-Kenedy Morgan Mathis Senior Public Speaking 1st Place

Jim Wells Emily Kalinec Intermediate Range & Pasture Grass Identification 1st Place

Jim Wells Ryan Kalinec Senior Range & Pasture Grass Identification 1st Place

Jim Wells Elise Hesseltine Senior Range & Pasture Grass Identification 2nd Place

Hidalgo Claudia Martinez Senior Safety & Injury Prevention 1st Place

Kleberg-Kenedy Miles Mathis Senior Safety & Injury Prevention 2nd Place

Hidalgo Ellora JoAnnae Vela Senior Share-the-Fun (Choreographed Routine) 1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

3rd Place



2016 District 12 4-H Roundup
Official Results

County First Name Last Name Age Division Contest Placing

1st Place

Cameron Chase James Senior Share-the-Fun (Musical -- Instrumental) 1st Place

Jim Wells Taylor Gunn Senior Share-the-Fun (Musical -- Instrumental) 2nd Place

Live Oak Nathan Culpepper Senior Share-the-Fun (Musical -- Instrumental) 3rd Place

Cameron Cara Cash Senior Share-the-Fun (Solo/Band Performance) 1st Place

Willacy Gabriella Rodriguez Junior Share-the-Fun (Vocal) 1st Place

Starr Vivien Canales Junior Share-the-Fun (Vocal) 2nd Place

Jim Wells Chelsea Munoz Junior Share-the-Fun (Vocal) 3rd Place

Starr Velia Canales Intermediate Share-the-Fun (Vocal) 1st Place

Atascosa Taylor Fojtik Intermediate Share-the-Fun (Vocal) 2nd Place

Jim Wells Trevor Martinez Intermediate Share-the-Fun (Vocal) 3rd Place

Hidalgo Michael Bullion Senior Share-the-Fun (Vocal)

Hidalgo Brianna Bullion Senior Share-the-Fun (Vocal)

Hidalgo Lily Ford Junior Swine Skillathon 1st Place

Hidalgo Cora Ford Junior Swine Skillathon 2nd Place

Cameron Zachary Gray Intermediate Swine Skillathon 1st Place

Hidalgo Cooper Ford Intermediate Swine Skillathon 2nd Place

Cameron Ty Rhyner Senior Swine Skillathon 1st Place

Cameron Jake Rhyner Senior Swine Skillathon 2nd Place

Sweepstakes in Speaking Events

Hidalgo Sofia Cuevas Junior Sweepstakes 1st Place

Cameron Naomi Macmanus Junior Sweepstakes 2nd Place

Hidalgo Diamond Marie Lopez Junior Sweepstakes 3rd Place

Hidalgo Claire Lee Intermediate Sweepstakes 1st Place

Hidalgo Ashlyn Martinez Intermediate

Hidalgo Emeri Drewry Intermediate

Cameron Sadie Cash Intermediate Sweepstakes 3rd Place

Hidalgo Charles Lee Senior Sweepstakes 1st Place

Willacy Lauren Thomas Senior

Willacy Logan Thomas Senior

Jim Wells Kyleigh Carr Senior Sweepstakes 3rd Place

2nd Place

2nd PlaceSweepstakes

Sweepstakes

1st Place


